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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(2] 3.30% (0.18)

US08862E1091
BYND

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

365 EUR

S&P 500

5.708 EUR (1,760)
5.768 EUR (1,740)
5.61 EUR

5.762 EUR

5.61 EUR

5.578 EUR
5.76124 EUR
1,005

5,790.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/22
2024/07/19
2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US08862E1091-2024-07-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS08862E1091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US08862E1091&ID_NOTATION=233256038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US08862E1091&ID_NOTATION=233256038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e92eaa53847ac532e9cecdf68ca0314bb42fbc4bfa70e7587f9190e7cbee6e38&idfile=60727&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60727%2F2024-07-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70d1ecf20c63d1c89&time=1721725473&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac6b59ad85c41d94ec149c865c09aefe085caedcf69c7e0b65771b5dec76f2f7&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=af2f594b54c62754f&time=1721725473&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=962ca60534cb318f1bbedf63f4781537c90970e07af1f7e71f33071399263a72&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=84a64fa0bb953921b&time=1721725473&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2aa22abd1d22c8e1e9fcf2c32c83270eda8462c9859aa09ca0121e5d134cbba&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c732415a5544604b6&time=1721725473&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35b3a4b3ef49e9b3b864f2527ee6a7c8c3eea536a173348c38404440f42545e0&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f3032bc58505ac664&time=1721725473&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6.202 EUR (1,681

6.233 EUR (2,617

6.749 EUR (1,987

7.643 EUR (1,310
12.100 EUR (2024/02/28
5.484 EUR (2024/07/19
15.600 EUR (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.243 EUR (2023/10/26)

ISIN US08862E1091
Symbol BYND
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 365 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.708 EUR (1,760)
Ask (Ask size) 5.768 EUR (1,740)
Open 5.61 EUR
High 5.762 EUR
Low 5.61 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.578 EUR
VWAP 5.76124 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,005
Trading volume 5,790.05
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -16.72% -63.15% -94.67%
Perf (abs.) -1.12 -9.56 -99.14
Beta 1.28 1.88 2.16
Volatility 76.76 72.90 78.87
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 10:10
07/22

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:40
07/19

Tradegate 2024/ 10:46
07/22

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:11
07/22

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
5.75EUR  0.01 4
5.904 EUR 0.01 5
5.766 EUR 0.01 5)
5.584 EUR 0.00 1
159.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=233256038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254648721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253780932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253955321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258966934
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Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28
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2024/
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2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

2024/
03/07

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

22:00

08:02

10:02

08:00

08:00

10:23

19:24

10:41

09:10

10:10

6.13 USD

5.688 EUR

5.81 EUR

5.58 EUR

5.58 EUR

5.762 EUR

6.879 EUR

5.204 EUR

5.582 EUR

5.708 EUR

21.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,294
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253147978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253818386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259110743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259110743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254065936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254065937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253955322

BEYOND MEAT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
AT

BEYOND MEAT

Contact Details
BEYOND MEAT INC.

888 North Douglas Street, Suite 100 - 90245
El Segundo

Telefon: +1-866-756-4112
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Beyond Meat, Inc. engages in the provision of plant-based meats. Its products include
ready-to-cook meat under The Beyond Burger and Beyond Sausage brands, and frozen
meat, namely, Beyond Chicken Strips and Beyond Beef Crumbles. The company was
founded by Ethan Walden Brown and Brent Taylor in 2009 and is headquartered in El

Segundo, CA.

Members of Management Board

Seth Goldman
Raymond Lane
C. Koch
Chelsea
Grayson
Colleen Jay
Joshua Murray
Kathy Waller
Nandita Bakhshi
Ethan Brown
Dariush Ajami
Akerho
Oghoghomeh
Beth Moskowitz
Jonathan
Nelson

Lubi Kutua
Raphael Gross

Teri Witteman

YiLuo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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